

















Cambridge Institute of Technology - (CIT)

Bangalore (IT capital of India)

SAARC Fees Structure AY 2025-2026

S.N	Courses	1 st year	2 nd year	Total package with
			onward	Hostel
1	B tech - CSE	3,60,000	2,10,000	9,90,000
2	B tech CSE- data science	3,30,000	1,90,000	9,00,000
3	B tech CSE - AIML	3,30,000	1,90,000	9,00,000
4	B tech CSE - Cyber security	3,30,000	1,90,000	9,00,000
5	B tech - IT	3,30,000	1,90,000	9,00,000
6	B tech - Civil	2,50,000	1,50,0000	7,00,000
7	B tech - Mechanical	2,50,000	1,50,0000	7,00,000
8	B tech - EEE	2,50,000	1,50,0000	7,00,000
9	B tech - ECE	2,50,000	1,50,0000	7,00,000

Hostel deposit (No refundable): 10,000 Inr cash (student will be provided with Mattress, Blanket, Pillow, bed sheet cover, bucket and mug)

Note:-

- Above fees included (Tuition fees+ food and Accommodation)
- Exam fees extra as VTU Norms.
- 3 or 4 sharing International hostel available in the package.
- 50,000 per year minus if students want to enroll without hostel.
- Laundary services will be provided on charge .

Note: For admission confirmation Minimum 1 lakh (one lakh) is compulsory to pay.